PRODUCT NAME
ReSolve® NL (Non-Locking) Drainage Catheter with
Hydrophilic Coating
DESCRIPTION OF THE PRODUCT
The ReSolve NL Drainage Catheter with hydrophilic coating
is a radiopaque catheter with multiple side holes used for
percutaneous drainage. The components of the catheter allow
for introduction and placement using a trocar stylette or over-

丝
长度
cm
外径 侧
孔
外径 大
小
暴露长
度(mm)
外径 暴露长度 外径 内径 暴露长度
RLC-6-038 6.5F 猪
尾
无 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.085" 7 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.25-14.50" N/A N/A N/A
RLC-8-038 8.5F 猪尾 无 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.112" 8 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.22-14.47" 0.056” 0.042" 13.355-13.43"
RLC-10-038 10F 猪尾 无 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.131” 8 0.072" 15G 343.7 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.072" 0.051" 13.33-13.41"
RLC-12-038 12F 猪尾 无 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.158” 8 0.083" 14G 341.9 0.038" 14.23-14.48" 0.082" 0.063" 13.27-13.34"
RLC-14-038 14F 猪尾 无 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.184” 9 0.095" 13G 341.4 0.038" 14.24-14.49" 0.095" 0.071" 13.25-13.32"
RLC-8-038MB 8.5F 猪尾 有 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.112" 8 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.22-14.47" 0.056" 0.042" 13.355-13.43"
RLC-10-038MB 10F 猪尾 有 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.131” 8 0.072" 15G 343.7 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.072" 0.051" 13.33-13.41"
RLC-12-038MB 12F 猪尾 有 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.158” 8 0.083" 14G 341.9 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.082" 0.063" 13.27-13.34"
RLC-14-038MB 14F 猪尾 有 无 0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.184” 9 0.095" 13G 341.4 0.038" 14.24-14.49" 0.095" 0.071" 13.25-13.32"
RLC-6-REV 6.5F 猪尾 无 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.085" 7 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.25-14.50” 不适用 不适用 不适用
RLC-8-REV 8.5F 猪尾 无 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.112" 8 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.22-14.47” 0.056" 0.042" 13.355-13.43"
RLC-10-REV 10F 猪尾 无 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.131” 8 0.072" 15G 343.7 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.072" 0.051" 13.33-13.41"
RLC-12-REV 12F 猪尾 无 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.158” 8 0.083" 14G 341.9 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.082" 0.063" 13.27-13.34"
RLC-14-REV 14F 猪尾 无 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.184” 8 0.095" 13G 341.4 0.038" 14.24-14.49" 0.095" 0.071" 13.25-13.32"
RLCMB-8-REV 8.5F 猪尾 有 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.112" 8 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.22-14.47" 0.056" 0.042" 13.355-13.43"
RLCMB-10-REV 10F 猪尾 有 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.131” 8 0.072" 15G 343.7 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.072" 0.051" 13.33-13.41"
RLCMB-12-REV 12F 猪尾 有 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.158” 8 0.083" 14G 341.9 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.082" 0.063" 13.27-13.34"
RLCMB-14-REV 14F 猪尾 有 有
Revolution
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.184” 9 0.095" 13G 341.4 0.038" 14.24-14.49” 0.095" 0.071" 13.25-13.32"
RLC-6-SFX 6.5F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.085" 7 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.25-14.50” 不适用 不适用 不适用
RLC-8-SFX 8.5F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.112" 8 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.22-14.47" 0.056" 0.042" 13.355-13.43"
RLC-10-SFX 10F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.131” 8 0.072" 15G 343.7 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.072" 0.051" 13.33-13.41"
RLC-12-SFX 12F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.158” 8 0.083" 14G 341.9 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.082" 0.063" 13.27-13.34"
RLC-14-SFX 14F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.184” 9 0.095" 13G 341.4 0.038" 14.24-14.49” 0.095" 0.071" 13.25-13.32"
RLCMB-8-SFX 8.5F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.112" 8 0.050" 18G 344.2 0.038" 14.22-14.47” 0.056" 0.042" 13.355-13.43"
RLCMB-10-SFX 10F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.131” 8 343.7 15G 343.7 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.072" 0.051" 13.33-13.41"
RLCMB-12-SFX 12F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.158” 8 0.083" 14G 341.9 0.038" 14.23-14.48” 0.082" 0.063" 13.27-13.34"
RLCMB-14-SFX 14F 猪尾 有 有
StayFix
0.038”
(0.97mm)
25 0.184” 9 0.095" 13G 341.4 0.038" 14.24-14.49” 0.095" 0.071" 13.25-13.32"